
Pos 

 

RR Next Gen Superbike Lwt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

RR Sound of Singles 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

83A 

1s 

61 

50 

62X 

321 

22X 

152 

613 

125 

5X 

151 

529 

502 

841 

317 

601 

200 

691 

181 

52M 

92R 

80L 

99X 

12 

17J 

74X 

4Q 

220 

41 

97L 

380 

59X 

Name 

Sven Bley :221 

Harry  Vanderlinden :11419 

Paul Germain :4776 

Tony Read :9617 

R obert Himm e lma nn :159570 

William Hegerty :1013774 

Bill Howard :18605 

Mark Bernal :2011665 

James Cannon :2013550 

William Gillis :8747 

Scott Wilson :18607 

John Lennon Jr :2014670 

Nick DiTrolio :2014351 

Shane McGirr :2014718 

Jim Saul :2014648 

Tim ODonnell :1013292 

Jacob Levesque :2014154 

Adrian Wylie :2013107 

Molly Brennan :2014071 

Randy Sullinger :1013742 

Ross Miller :2014135 

William Brian Wells :8196 

Ralph Staropoli :16995 

Jona than Schende l :2011485  

Adrian Jasso :18071 

Jordan Reid :8711 

O liver Hutchinson :2014156 

Dave Frick :18120 

Tim Terrell :1012223 

Andrew Crouter :1013847 

Holly Varey :2013593 

Joe Melchionda :2012567 

Jim Barker :2010559 

Class 

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

R R  N e x t  G e n  S u p e r b i k e  L w t  

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

3.641 

8.816 

9.122 

37.641 

38.959 

43.748 

43.975 

49.905 

1:00.445 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

2.131 

17.114 

22.997 

23.538 

1:02.236 

1:06.930 

1:16.340 

1:18.058 

1:19.530 

1:19.943 

Total Tm 

13:38.161 

13:41.802 

13:46.977 

13:47.283 

14:15.802 

14:17.120 

14:21.909 

14:22.136 

14:28.066 

14:38.606 

12:51.530 

12:52.081 

13:02.034 

13:06.973 

13:19.577 

13:27.763 

13:46.581 

10:42.274 

13:40.479 

6:48.379 

12:49.787 

12:51.918 

13:06.901 

13:12.784 

13:13.325 

13:52.023 

13:56.717 

14:06.127 

14:07.845 

14:09.317 

14:09.730 

Best Tm 

1:41.667 

1:42.838 

1:43.464 

1:42.869 

1:46.527 

1:46.851 

1:47.370 

1:47.249 

1:47.968 

1:50.031 

1:50.633 

1:49.896 

1:51.300 

1:51.921 

1:52.809 

1:53.701 

1:57.805 

1:47.437 

2:17.176 

1:43.529 

1:38.754 

1:39.101 

1:40.336 

1:41.053 

1:42.097 

1:46.970 

1:46.078 

1:48.441 

1:47.524 

1:48.841 

1:48.949 

N a t / S t a t e  

IL 

NC 

MB 

TN 

WI 

OH 

GA 

KS 

PA 

NH 

GA 

FL 

NC 

PA 

FL 

IN 

NY 

PA 

NY 

MO 

NY 

FL 

AR 

CA 

NY 

OH 

CA 

MO 

NC 

MI 

ON 

MA 

CO 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 1:25:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ahrma National Office 

Margin of Victory 

2.131 

Avg. Speed 

89.043 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.754 

Best Speed 

86.761 

Best Lap by 

80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995 

 

2025 AHRMA - Barber Vintage Festival 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 SOS 3/NGSBLWT 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:33:57 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/4/2025 08:15 
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Pos 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

27C 

820 

928 

76R 

85 

48R 

13G 

Name 

Steven Belknap :6797 

Doug Donelan :2013154 

John Mccarty :11170 

Marc Purslow :9409 

Darrell Baker :2012269 

Richard Denman :2010389 

Steve Decamp :1013122 

Class 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

RR  So und  o f  Sing les  3 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

1:31.011 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:20.798 

13:11.271 

13:18.370 

Best Tm 

1:49.492 

1:56.258 

1:57.425 

N a t / S t a t e  

OH 

NY 

PA 

AU 

CA 

CA 

FL 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 1:25:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ahrma National Office 

Margin of Victory 

2.131 

Avg. Speed 

89.043 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.754 

Best Speed 

86.761 

Best Lap by 

80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995 

 

2025 AHRMA - Barber Vintage Festival 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 SOS 3/NGSBLWT 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:33:57 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/4/2025 08:15 
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