2025 AHRMA - Barber Vintage Festival Sorted on Laps

RACE 2

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

RACE 2 SOS 3/NGSBLWT

10/4/2025 08:15

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:33:57

Rest Con Superhike Let 1 83A	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	n Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor	
1 83A	RR Next Gen Superhike Lwt									
2			•	RR Next Gen Sunerhike	8		13:38.161	1:41.667	IL	
3 61 Paul Germain :4776			•			3.641				
1			•							
S 62X Robert Himmelmann :159570 Milliam Heigerty :1013774 State Sta					_					
1			•							
The color of the										
## 152 Mark Bernal :2011665 ## Pers Sur SuperSur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur Sur	7	22X			_	43.748	14:21.909	1:47.370	GA	
1										
10 125 William Gillis :8747 RE Rest Gin Superblax 8 1:00.445 14:38.606 1:50.031 NH 11	9	613	James Cannon :2013550				14:28.066	1:47.968		
11 SX Scott Wilson :18607	10	125	William Gillis :8747		_		14:38.606			
12 151					_					
13 529 Nick DiTrolio :2014351 88 Next Get Superbike 7 1 Lap 13:00.034 1:51.300 NC 14 502 Shane McGir :2014718 88 Next Get Superbike 7 1 Lap 13:06.973 1:51.921 PA 15 841 Jim Saul :2014648 88 Next Get Superbike 7 1 Lap 13:05.977 1:52.809 FL 16 317 Tim O'Donnell :1013292 88 Next Get Superbike 7 1 Lap 13:19.577 1:52.809 FL 17 601 Jacob Levesque :2014154 88 Next Get Superbike 7 1 Lap 13:46.581 1:57.805 NY 18 200 Adrian Wylie :2013107 88 Next Get Superbike 6 2 Laps 10:42.274 1:47.437 PA 19 691 Molly Brennan :2014071 88 Next Get Superbike 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY 20 181 Randy Sullinger :1013742 88 Next Get Superbike 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY Not classified Nine Ni					_	-				
14 502 Shane McGirr : 2014718 18 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 7 1 Lap 13:06.973 1:51.921 PA 15 841 Jim Saul : 2014688 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 7 1 Lap 13:19.577 1:52.809 FL 16 317 Tim ODonnell : 1013292 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 7 1 Lap 13:27.763 1:53.701 IN 17 601 Jacob Levesque : 2014154 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 7 1 Lap 13:27.763 1:53.701 IN 18 200 Adrian Wylie : 2013107 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 6 2 Laps 10:42.274 1:47.437 PA 19 691 Molly Brennan : 2014071 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY 20 181 Randy Sullinger : 1013742 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 4 4 Laps 6:48.379 1:43.529 MO Not classified NNS 52M Ross Miller : 2014135 18 Rest Gen Sperifike DNS NY NS 92R William Brian Wells : 8196 18 Rest Gen Sperifike DNS FL 1 80L Ralph Staropoli : 16995 18 Rest Gen Sperifike DNS NY 2 99X Jonathan Schendel : 2011485 18 Rest Gen Sperifike DNS 1:249.787 1:38.754 AR 2 99X Jonathan Schendel : 2011485 18 Rest Gen Sperifike 13 1:251.918 1:39.101 CA 3 112 Adrian Jasses : 18071 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 112 Adrian Jasses : 18071 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 22.397 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 17 20 Dave Frick : 18120 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 17 20 Tim Terrell : 1012223 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 18 41 Andrew Crouter : 1013847 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 1:10.2.366 13:52.023 1:40.907 MO 19 30 Joe Melchionda : 2012567 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 1:10.580 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 19 97L Holly Varey : 2013993 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 1:10.580 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 19 97L Holly Varey : 2013993 18 Saude of Singles 3 8 1:19.930 14:09.317 14:48.949 CO **Arrapin of Victory					_	-				
15 841 Jim Saul : 2014648 RE Recel Ger Septemble 7 1 Lap 13:19.577 1:52.809 FL 16 317 Tim ODonnell : 10133292 RE Recel Ger Septemble 7 1 Lap 13:27.763 1:53.701 IN 17 601 Jacob Levesque : 2014154 RE Recel Ger Septemble 7 1 Lap 13:46.581 1:57.805 NY 18 200 Adrian Wylie : 2013107 RE Recel Ger Septemble 7 1 Lap 13:46.581 1:57.805 NY 19 691 Molly Brennan : 2014071 RE Recel Ger Septemble 6 2 Laps 10:42.74 1:47.437 PA 19 691 Randy Sullinger : 1013742 RE Recel Ger Septemble 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY 20 181 Randy Sullinger : 1013742 RE Recel Ger Septemble 4 Laps 6:48.379 1:43.529 MO Not classified NY NY NY NS 92R William Brian Wells : 8196 RE Recel Ger Septemble DNS FL 18 801 Ralph Staropoli : 16995 RE Recel Ger Septemble DNS FL 18 801 Ralph Staropoli : 16995 RE Septemble DNS FL 19 99X Jonathan Schendel : 2011485 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 12 Adrian Jasso : 18071 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 2.2.997 13:12.784 1:40.336 NY 4 171 Jordan Redic : 8711 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 2.3.538 13:13.325 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson : 2014156 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 2.3.538 13:13.325 OH 7 220 Tim Terrell : 1012223 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 106.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter : 1013847 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 116.930 1:40.9370 1:49.949 CO 10 380 Joe Melchinoda : 2012567 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 119.933 1:40.9730 1:49.949 CO 10 380 Joe Melchinoda : 2012567 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 119.933 1:40.9730 1:49.949 CO 10 380 Joe Melchinoda : 2012567 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 119.933 1:40.9730 1:49.949 CO 10 380 Joe Melchinoda : 2012567 RE Sound of Singles 3 RE 119.933 1:40.9730 1:49.949 CO 10 380 Joe Melchinoda : 2012567 RE	14		Shane McGirr :2014718		_	·				
16 317 Tim ODonnell :1013292 Ex Next Cen Superblace 7 1 Lap 13:27.763 1:53.701 IN 17 601 Jacob Levesque :2014154 Ex Next Cen Superblace 7 1 Lap 13:46.581 1:57.805 NY 18 200 Adrian Wylie :2013107 Ex Next Cen Superblace 6 2 Laps 10:42.274 1:47.437 PA 19 691 Molly Brennan :2014071 Ex Next Cen Superblace 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY 20 181 Randy Sullinger :1013742 Ex Next Cen Superblace 4 4 Laps 6:48.379 1:43.529 MO Not classified NNS 52M Ross Miller :2014135 Ex Next Cen Superblace DNS NY NNS 92R William Brian Wells :8196 Ex Next Cen Superblace DNS FL RR Sound of Singles 3					_	·				
17 601 Jacob Levesque : 2014154 SE Rest Ges Superside 7 1 Lap 13:46.581 1:57.805 NY 18 200 Adrian Wylie : 2013107 SE Rest Ges Superside 6 2 Laps 10:42.274 1:47.437 PA 19 691 Molly Brennan : 2014071 SE Rest Ges Superside 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY 20 181 Randy Sullinger : 1013742 SE Rest Ges Superside 4 4 Laps 6:48.379 1:43.529 MO Not classified NNS 52M Ross Miller : 2014135 SE Rest Ges Superside DNS NY NNS 92R William Brian Wells : 8196 SE Rest Ges Superside DNS FL RR Sound of Singles 3 12:49.787 1:38.754 AR 2 99X Jonathan Schendel : 2011485 SE Sund of Singles 3 Se	16	317	Tim ODonnell :1013292		_	-				
18 200 Adrian Wylie :2013107 RR Rett Gen Superblike 6 2 Laps 10:42.274 1:47.437 PA 19 691 Molly Brennan :2014071 RR Rett Gen Superblike 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY 20 181 Randy Sullinger :1013742 RR Rett Gen Superblike 4 4 Laps 6:48.379 1:43.529 MO Not classified NNS 52M Ross Miller :2014135 RR Rett Gen Superblike DNS NY NS 92R William Brian Wells :8196 RR Rett Gen Superblike DNS FL RR Sound of Singles 3 1 80L Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:49.787 1:38.754 AR 2 99X Jonathan Schendel :2011485 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 12 Adrian Jasso :18071 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 4 173 Jordan Reid :8711 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 22.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson :2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 22.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 6 4Q Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell :012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:55.717 1:46.078 NC 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Retarpin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by					_	-				
19 691 Molly Brannan : 2014071 RR Rest Ges Syperbite 6 2 Laps 13:40.479 2:17.176 NY 20 181 Randy Sullinger : 1013742 RR Rest Ges Syperbite 4 4 Laps 6:48.379 1:43.529 MO Not classified NS 52M Ross Miller : 2014135 RR Rest Ges Syperbite DNS NY NS 92R William Brian Wells : 8196 RR Sound of Singles 3 RR Sound of Singles 3 1 80L Ralph Staropoli : 16995 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 12 Adrian Jasso : 18071 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 17 Jordan Reld : 8711 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson : 2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 6 4Q Dave Frick : 18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell : 1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.36 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 8 41 Andrew Crouter : 1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey : 2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker : 2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker : 2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by			·			-				
Not classified NNS 52M Ross Miller : 2014135 RR Next Gen Superbike DNS NY NNS 92R William Brian Wells : 8196 RR Next Gen Superbike DNS NY NNS 92R William Brian Wells : 8196 RR Next Gen Superbike DNS FL NNS			•		_	•		2:17.176		
NS 52M Ross Miller : 2014135 RR Next Gen Superbike DNS PL			•			-				
NS 52M Ross Miller : 2014135 RR Next Gen Superbike DNS PL	Not cla	ssified								
RR Sound of Singles 3			Ross Miller :2014135	RR Neyt Gen Sunerhike		DNS			NY	
1 80L Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 12:49.787 1:38.754 AR 2 99X Jonathan Schendel :2011485 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 12 Adrian Jasso :18071 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 17.114 13:06.901 1:40.336 NY 4 17J Jordan Reid :8711 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 22.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson :2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 6 4Q Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995										
1 80L Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 12:49.787 1:38.754 AR 2 99X Jonathan Schendel :2011485 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 12 Adrian Jasso :18071 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 17.114 13:06.901 1:40.336 NY 4 17J Jordan Reid :8711 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 22.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson :2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 6 4Q Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995	RR Sou	ınd of Sir	ndes 3							
2 99X Jonathan Schendel : 2011485 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 2.131 12:51.918 1:39.101 CA 3 12 Adrian Jasso : 18071 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 17.114 13:06.901 1:40.336 NY 4 17J Jordan Reid : 8711 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 22.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson : 2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 6 4Q Dave Frick : 18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell : 1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter : 1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey : 2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda : 2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker : 2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995				RR Sound of Singles 3	8		12:49.787	1:38.754	AR	
3 12 Adrian Jasso :18071 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 17.114 13:06.901 1:40.336 NY 4 17J Jordan Reid :8711 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 22.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson :2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 6 4Q Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995			·			2.131				
4 17J Jordan Reid: 8711 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 22.997 13:12.784 1:41.053 OH 5 74X Oliver Hutchinson: 2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 6 4Q Dave Frick: 18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell: 1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter: 1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey: 2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda: 2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker: 2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli: 16995				•						
5 74X Oliver Hutchinson :2014156 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 23.538 13:13.325 1:42.097 CA 6 4Q Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995				-						
6 4Q Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:02.236 13:52.023 1:46.970 MO 7 220 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995				_						
7 220 Tim Terrell :1012223 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:06.930 13:56.717 1:46.078 NC 8 41 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995										
8 41 Andrew Crouter :1013847 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:16.340 14:06.127 1:48.441 MI 9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO **Aargin of Victory** Avg. Speed** Best Lap Tm** Best Speed** Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995	7			•	_					
9 97L Holly Varey :2013593 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:18.058 14:07.845 1:47.524 ON 10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Aragin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995	8									
10 380 Joe Melchionda :2012567 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.530 14:09.317 1:48.841 MA 11 59X Jim Barker :2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995				-						
11 59X Jim Barker : 2010559 RR Sound of Singles 3 8 1:19.943 14:09.730 1:48.949 CO Arargin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995				-						
2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995										
2.131 89.043 1:38.754 86.761 80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995	Margin o	f Victory	Avg. Speed			Best Lap Tr	n I	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits	2.131							86.761		
	Chief	of Timin	g & Scoring							Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Ahrma National Office

Printed: 10/4/2025 1:25:03 PM

2025 AHRMA - Barber Vintage Festival

Sorted on Laps

RACE 2

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

RACE 2 SOS 3/NGSBLWT

10/4/2025 08:15

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:33:57

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
12	27C	Steven Belknap :6797	RR Sound of Singles 3	8	1:31.011	14:20.798	1:49.492	ОН
13	820	Doug Donelan :2013154	RR Sound of Singles 3	7	1 Lap	13:11.271	1:56.258	NY
14	928	John Mccarty :11170	RR Sound of Singles 3	7	1 Lap	13:18.370	1:57.425	PA
Not cla	ssified							
NS	76R	Marc Purslow:9409	RR Sound of Singles 3		DNS			AU
NS	85	Darrell Baker :2012269	RR Sound of Singles 3		DNS			CA
NS	48R	Richard Denman :2010389	RR Sound of Singles 3		DNS			CA
NS	13G	Steve Decamp :1013122	RR Sound of Singles 3		DNS			FL

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.131	89.043	1:38.754	86.761	80L - Ralph Staropoli :16995	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	1				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Ahrma National Office

Printed: 10/4/2025 1:25:03 PM Page 2/2